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IRINA ossia una visione perfettamente bilanciata 
tra la precisione dei bordi arrotondati e marcati 
del la forma base, e la del icata bocca di 
erogazione, che si uniscono creando un prodotto 
sinuoso ed organico.
IRINA that’s a perfectly balanced vision between 
the precision of the rounded and marked edges of 
the basic shape, and the delicate spout, which join 
together creating a sinuous and organic product.

3.8.3 
Tre altezze - Otto finiture - Tre maniglie:
ELETTA un progetto pulito, accessibile ma unico 
come le sue linee, un appellativo che toglie ogni 
dubbio sul suo destino. Eletta, una collezione 
predestinata al successo. 
Three heights  - Eight finishing - Three handles: 
ELETTA a clean affordable but unique project, like 
its lines, the name removes any doubt about its 
destiny. ELETTA, predestined collection to be a 
success.
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Eletta
Chester



Bathroom / ELETTA CHESTER

6

141

99

Max 56

19
3

Wash basin mixer
168309 € 183,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 257,00

NN
€ 257,00

NB • DM
€ 403,00

RM • BM
€ 275,00

168320 € 167,00 Chromewithout pop-up waste
NO • BO
€ 234,00

NN
€ 234,00

NB • DM
€ 368,00

RM • BM
€ 251,00

R1988
€ 15,00

Max 76

16
9

176

26
3

Medium wash basin mixer
168309M € 242,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 339,00

NN
€ 339,00

NB • DM
€ 533,00

RM • BM
€ 363,00

168320M € 226,00 Chromewithout pop-up waste
NO • BO
€ 317,00

NN
€ 317,00

NB • DM
€ 498,00

RM • BM
€ 339,00

R1988
€ 15,00

Max 51

210

23
933

3

Tall wash basin mixer
168309P € 296,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 415,00

NN
€ 415,00

NB • DM
€ 652,00

RM • BM
€ 444,00

168320P € 280,00 Chromewithout pop-up waste
NO • BO
€ 392,00

NN
€ 392,00

NB • DM
€ 616,00

RM • BM
€ 420,00

R1988
€ 15,00

Max 40

151

19
5

29
5

Single hole wash basin
168343 € 250,00 Chromewith pop-up waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 350,00

NN
€ 350,00

NB • DM
€ 550,00

RM • BM
€ 375,00

180

23
8

Ø 20

W
27

x1
9

M
ax

 3
3 34

8

3 holes set wash basin
168331-D37 € 300,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 420,00

NN
€ 420,00

NB • DM
€ 660,00

RM • BM
€ 450,00



Bathroom / ELETTA CHESTER

7

180

23
8

Ø 20

W
28

x1
9

M
ax

 3
3

M
ax

 4
5 34

8

3 holes set wash basin
168331 € 350,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 490,00

NN
€ 490,00

NB • DM
€ 770,00

RM • BM
€ 525,00

110 110

G
1/

2"

280

12
1

m
in

 5
5

m
ax

 9
0.

5

max 226.5
min 192

257

3 holes set wall mounted wash
basin

168901-D37 € 305,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 427,00

NN
€ 427,00

NB • DM
€ 671,00

RM • BM
€ 458,00

110 110
279

G
1/

2"

m
in

 5
7

m
ax

 8
2

Ø 60

max 230
min 200

3 holes set wall mounted wash
basin

168901 € 355,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 497,00

R-N
€ 497,00

NB • DM
€ 781,00

RM • BM
€ 533,00

90

90 90

max 230
min 193

26

40

Ø50 Ø60

min 62
max 99

3 holes set wall mounted wash
basin
with spout on the left168933 € 380,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 532,00

NN
€ 532,00

NB • DM
€ 836,00

RM • BM
€ 570,00



Bathroom / ELETTA CHESTER

8

35 120 35
190

70

2

min 201
max 228

51

External part set

Mixer - wall mounted wash basin
with spout on the left

PE168950VISL € 144,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 202,00

NN
€ 202,00

NB • DM
€ 317,00

RM • BM
€ 216,00

+

G1/2"
G1/2"

30

66Min 35
Max 55

30

162 Ø42

120

Concealed part set720380ELT € 57,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 80,00

R-N
€ 80,00

NB • DM
€ 126,00

RM • BM
€ 86,00

R1954
€ 15,00

max 230
min 200
255

Ø65Ø50
Wall mounted wash basin mixer168904SL € 180,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 252,00

NN
€ 252,00

NB • DM
€ 396,00

RM • BM
€ 270,00

R1954
€ 15,00

120

56

min 201
max 228

Ø50 Ø65

51

External part set

Mixer - wall mounted wash basin
with spout on the left

PE168954VISL € 160,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 224,00

NN
€ 224,00

NB • DM
€ 352,00

RM • BM
€ 240,00

+

G1/2"
G1/2"

30

66Min 35
Max 55

30

162 Ø42

120

Concealed part set720380ELT € 57,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 80,00

NN
€ 80,00

NB • DM
€ 126,00

RM • BM
€ 86,00

R1954
€ 15,00



Bathroom / ELETTA CHESTER

9

Max 56

76

116

19
3

Bidet mixer
168359 € 183,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 257,00

NN
€ 257,00

NB • DM
€ 403,00

RM • BM
€ 275,00

168380 € 167,00 Chromewithout pop-up waste
NO • BO
€ 234,00

NN
€ 234,00

NB • DM
€ 368,00

RM • BM
€ 251,00

R1988
€ 15,00

Max 40

17
6

13212
7

Single hole bidet
168393 € 250,00 Chromewith pop-up waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 350,00

NN
€ 350,00

NB • DM
€ 550,00

RM • BM
€ 375,00

W
27

x1
9

M
ax

 3
3

M
ax

 3
3

14
9

10
9127

14
9

3 holes set Bidet
168381-D37 € 300,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 420,00

NN
€ 420,00

NB • DM
€ 660,00

RM • BM
€ 450,00

Ø 20

W
28

x1
9M

ax
 3

3

M
ax

 4
5

Ø 6014
9

10
9127

14
9

3 holes set Bidet
168381 € 350,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 490,00

NN
€ 490,00

NB • DM
€ 770,00

RM • BM
€ 525,00

Ø 67 G1/2"
150±20

10
0

16
612

6

External bath
with handshower and flexible hose
m 1.50168201 € 305,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 427,00

NN
€ 427,00

NB • DM
€ 671,00

RM • BM
€ 458,00



Bathroom / ELETTA CHESTER
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Ø 67 G1/2"

150±20

16
612

6

External bath168216 € 255,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 357,00

NN
€ 357,00

NB • DM
€ 561,00

RM • BM
€ 383,00

Ø 67 G1/2"
150±20

10
0

12
6

External shower
with handshower and flexible hose
m 1.50168150 € 260,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 364,00

NN
€ 364,00

NB • DM
€ 572,00

RM • BM
€ 390,00

Ø 67 G1/2"

150±20

12
6

External shower168100 € 210,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 294,00

NN
€ 294,00

NB • DM
€ 462,00

RM • BM
€ 315,00

70

11
0

2

6

51

External part set
Mixer - built-in shower

PE168055SLQ € 87,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 122,00

NN
€ 122,00

NB • DM
€ 192,00

RM • BM
€ 131,00

+

88

Ø57

min 27
max 48

G1/2"

G1/2"Concealed part set730355ELT € 38,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 54,00

NN
€ 54,00

NB • DM
€ 84,00

RM • BM
€ 57,00

R1954
€ 15,00



Bathroom / ELETTA CHESTER
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2

6

70

16
252

75 51

External part set

Mixer - built-in shower
with 2-ways diverter

PE168030SLQ € 98,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 138,00

NN
€ 138,00

NB • DM
€ 216,00

RM • BM
€ 147,00

+
 G 1/2" 

G
1/

2"

G
1/

2"

G3/4"

Ø
45

.5

34
52

39
12

5

28
Ø21

86

Concealed part set730330ELT € 94,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 132,00

NN
€ 132,00

NB • DM
€ 207,00

RM • BM
€ 141,00

R1954
€ 15,00

min 30.5
max 65

min 56
max 90.5 G

1/
2"

358 12
1

Ø55

Ø37

2 holes set built-in shower168055X-D37 € 205,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 287,00

NN
€ 287,00

NB • DM
€ 451,00

RM • BM
€ 308,00

120

Ø55

Ø37

120
300

G
1/

2"
12

1

27

8

min 38.5
max 65

min 56
max 82.5

3 holes set built-in shower mixer
2 ways
with diverter168030X-D37 € 375,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 525,00

NN
€ 525,00

NB • DM
€ 825,00

RM • BM
€ 563,00

G
1/

2"

26

Ø60

min 57
max 82

2 holes set built-in shower168055X € 255,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 357,00

NN
€ 357,00

NB • DM
€ 561,00

RM • BM
€ 383,00



Bathroom / ELETTA CHESTER

12

G1/2"

G
1/

2"

120 120

Ø60

299

m
in

 6
7

m
ax

 8
3 

3 holes set built-in shower mixer
2 ways
with diverter168030X € 450,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 630,00

NN
€ 630,00

NB • DM
€ 990,00

RM • BM
€ 675,00

W
27

x1
9 M

ax
 3

0

M
ax

 4
0

M
ax

 4
0

22
2

W
27

x1
9

Deck mounted bath tub set 4
holes
with diverter and pull-out
handshower168220SB-D37 € 445,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 623,00

NN
€ 623,00

NB • DM
€ 979,00

RM • BM
€ 668,00

W
28

x1
9

M
ax

 3
0

M
ax

 4
5

M
ax

 4
0

22
2

W
27

x1
9Ø 60

Deck mounted bath tub set 4
holes
with diverter and pull-out
handshower168220SB € 520,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 728,00

NN
€ 728,00

NB • DM
€ 1.144,00

RM • BM
€ 780,00

G
1/

2"

W
27

x1
9

M
ax

 2
6

M
ax

 4
0

M
ax

 4
0

22
2

W
27

x1
929

3

20
921029

3

Deck mounted bath tub set 5
holes
with diverter and pull-out
handshower168220-D37 € 510,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 714,00

NN
€ 714,00

NB • DM
€ 1.122,00

RM • BM
€ 765,00

G
1/

2"
W

28
x1

9

M
ax

 2
6

M
ax

 3
0

M
ax

 4
5

M
ax

 4
0

22
2

W
27

x1
929

3

Ø 60

20
921029

3

Deck mounted bath tub set 5
holes
with diverter and pull-out
handshower168220 € 585,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 819,00

NN
€ 819,00

NB • DM
€ 1.287,00

RM • BM
€ 878,00



Bathroom / ELETTA CHESTER

13

m
in

 3
1

m
ax

 6
5 35

G
1/

2"

12
1

Ø55Ø37

Stop chock 1/2168870-D37 € 102,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 143,00

NN
€ 143,00

NB • DM
€ 225,00

RM • BM
€ 153,00

G
1/

2" 26

min 57
max 82

Ø 60

Stop chock 1/2168870 € 127,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 178,00

NN
€ 178,00

NB • DM
€ 280,00

RM • BM
€ 191,00

10
82

98
4

299

86

265Free standing bath column
with diverter and handshower168205 € 1.050,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 1.470,00

NN
€ 1.470,00

NB • DM
€ 2.310,00

RM • BM
€ 1.575,00

R1954
€ 15,00



Bathroom / ELETTA CHESTER

14

350

69
6

m
in

 6
2

m
ax

 8
5

m
ax

 1
30

0
m

in
 7

90

m
ax

 1
15

0
m

in
 6

45

77

Ø 225

293

Complete shower column
Extensible shower column with
handshower holder, handshower,
PVC silver flexible hose, "COOL
BODY" thermostatic mixer with two
exits and embedded diverter

615318 € 473,00 Chromeround head shower Ø 225 mm
brass 8 mm

NO • BO
€ 663,00

NN
€ 663,00

NB • DM
€ 1.041,00

RM • BM
€ 710,00

R3818
€ 46,00

16
2

70

Ø225

Ø55

Ø50

12
1

22
8

400

G
1/

2"

2

G
1/

2" 65

Shower combination
Shower head with arm
Metal holder with water outlet
Silver pvc flexible 1,5m
Single-jet handshower
Built-in shower mixer with diverter.

R55000ELC € 367,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 514,00

NN
€ 514,00

NB • DM
€ 808,00

RM • BM
€ 551,00

R1954
€ 15,00



Bathroom / ELETTA CHESTER
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Ø225

12
1

22
8

400
Ø55

Ø50

G
1/

2"

G
1/

2" 65

G1/2"
Ø37

Shower combination
Shower head with arm
Metal holder with water outlet
Flexible 1,5m
Single-jet handshower
Built-in shower mixer with diverter.

R55211-D37 € 540,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 756,00

NN
€ 756,00

NB • DM
€ 1.188,00

RM • BM
€ 810,00

Ø225

12
1

22
8

400
Ø55

Ø50

Ø60

G
1/

2"

G
1/

2" 65

G1/2"

Shower combination
Shower head with arm
Metal holder with water outlet
Flexible 1,5m
Single-jet handshower
Built-in shower mixer with diverter.

R55211 € 615,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 861,00

NN
€ 861,00

NB • DM
€ 1.353,00

RM • BM
€ 923,00



Bathroom / ELETTA CHESTER

16

11
0

70

Ø60

Ø50

68

70
4

2

Shower combination
Sliding rail with silver pvc flexible
1,5m
Single-jet handshower
Metal holder
Built-in shower mixer

R55050ELC € 227,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 318,00

NN
€ 318,00

NB • DM
€ 500,00

RM • BM
€ 341,00

R1954
€ 15,00

Ø37

Ø50

68

70
4

Shower combination
Sliding rail with silver pvc flexible
1,5m
Single-jet handshower
Metal holder
Built-in shower mixer

R55261-D37 € 300,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 420,00

NN
€ 420,00

NB • DM
€ 660,00

RM • BM
€ 450,00



Bathroom / ELETTA CHESTER
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Ø60

Ø50

68

70
4

m
in

 5
7

m
ax

 8
2G
1/

2"

26Ø60

Shower combination
Sliding rail with silver pvc flexible
1,5m
Single-jet handshower
Metal holder
Built-in shower mixer

R55261 € 360,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 504,00

NN
€ 504,00

NB • DM
€ 792,00

RM • BM
€ 540,00
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Bathroom / ELETTA TECNO

20

141

99

Max 56

19
3

Wash basin mixer
167309 € 163,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 229,00

NN
€ 229,00

NB • DM
€ 359,00

RM • BM
€ 245,00

167320 € 147,00 Chromewithout pop-up waste
NO • BO
€ 206,00

NN
€ 206,00

NB • DM
€ 324,00

RM • BM
€ 221,00

R1988
€ 15,00

Max 76

16
9

176

26
3

Medium wash basin mixer
167309M € 222,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 311,00

NN
€ 311,00

NB • DM
€ 489,00

RM • BM
€ 333,00

167320M € 206,00 Chromewithout pop-up waste
NO • BO
€ 289,00

NN
€ 289,00

NB • DM
€ 454,00

RM • BM
€ 309,00

R1988
€ 15,00

Max 51

210

23
933

3

Tall wash basin mixer
167309P € 276,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 387,00

NN
€ 387,00

NB • DM
€ 608,00

RM • BM
€ 414,00

167320P € 260,00 Chromewithout pop-up waste
NO • BO
€ 364,00

NN
€ 364,00

NB • DM
€ 572,00

RM • BM
€ 390,00

R1988
€ 15,00

Max 40

151

19
5

29
5

Single hole wash basin
167343 € 210,00 Chromewith pop-up waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 294,00

NN
€ 294,00

NB • DM
€ 462,00

RM • BM
€ 315,00

180

23
8

Ø 20

34
8

W
27

x1
9

M
ax

 3
3 34

8

M
ax

 3
3

59

3 holes set wash basin
167331-D37 € 260,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 364,00

NN
€ 364,00

NB • DM
€ 572,00

RM • BM
€ 390,00



Bathroom / ELETTA TECNO
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180

23
8

Ø 20

34
8

W
28

x1
9

Max 33M
ax

 4
5

Ø 60

34
8

3 holes set wash basin
167331 € 310,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 434,00

NN
€ 434,00

NB • DM
€ 682,00

RM • BM
€ 465,00

12
4

110 110

G
1/

2"

280

min 58
max 93.5

max 226.5
min 192
257

3 holes set wall mounted wash
basin

167901-D37 € 265,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 371,00

NN
€ 371,00

NB • DM
€ 583,00

RM • BM
€ 398,00

110 110
279

G
1/

2"
26

min 57
max 82

Ø 60

max 230
min 200

3 holes set wall mounted wash
basin

167901 € 315,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 441,00

NN
€ 441,00

NB • DM
€ 693,00

RM • BM
€ 473,00

90

90 90

max 230
min 193

26

Ø60Ø50

40

min 62
max 99

3 holes set wall mounted wash
basin
with spout on the left167933 € 340,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 476,00

NN
€ 476,00

NB • DM
€ 748,00

RM • BM
€ 510,00



Bathroom / ELETTA TECNO

22

35 120 35
190

70

2

min 201
max 228

External part set

Mixer - wall mounted wash basin
with spout on the left

PE167950VISL € 124,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 174,00

NN
€ 174,00

NB • DM
€ 273,00

RM • BM
€ 186,00

+

G1/2"
G1/2"

30

66Min 35
Max 55

30

162 Ø42

120

Concealed part set720380ELT € 57,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 80,00

NN
€ 80,00

NB • DM
€ 126,00

RM • BM
€ 86,00

R1954
€ 15,00

Ø50 Ø65

max 230
min 200

255

Wall mounted wash basin mixer167904SL € 160,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 224,00

NN
€ 224,00

NB • DM
€ 352,00

RM • BM
€ 240,00

R1954
€ 15,00

120

min 201
max 228

8

Ø50 Ø65

External part set

Mixer - wall mounted wash basin
with spout on the left

PE167954VISL € 140,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 196,00

NN
€ 196,00

NB • DM
€ 308,00

RM • BM
€ 210,00

+

G1/2"
G1/2"

30

66Min 35
Max 55

30

162 Ø42

120

Concealed part set720380ELT € 57,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 80,00

NN
€ 80,00

NB • DM
€ 126,00

RM • BM
€ 86,00

R1954
€ 15,00



Bathroom / ELETTA TECNO
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Max 56

76

116

19
3

Bidet mixer
167359 € 163,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 229,00

NN
€ 229,00

NB • DM
€ 359,00

RM • BM
€ 245,00

167380 € 147,00 Chromewithout pop-up waste
NO • BO
€ 206,00

NN
€ 206,00

NB • DM
€ 324,00

RM • BM
€ 221,00

R1988
€ 15,00

Max 40

12
7 132 17

6

Single hole bidet
167393 € 210,00 Chromewith pop-up waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 294,00

NN
€ 294,00

NB • DM
€ 462,00

RM • BM
€ 315,00

Max 33

10
914

9

14
9

127

Max 33

W
27

x1
9

593 holes set Bidet
167381-D37 € 260,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 364,00

NN
€ 364,00

NB • DM
€ 572,00

RM • BM
€ 390,00

26

W
28

x1
9

Max 33
Max 45

60

10
914

9

14
9

127

3 holes set Bidet
167381 € 310,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 434,00

NN
€ 434,00

NB • DM
€ 682,00

RM • BM
€ 465,00

67 G1/2"
150±20

12
8 10

0

16
6

External bath
with handshower and flexible hose
m 1.50167201 € 265,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 371,00

NN
€ 371,00

NB • DM
€ 583,00

RM • BM
€ 398,00



Bathroom / ELETTA TECNO

24

67 G1/2"
150±20

12
8

16
6

External bath167216 € 215,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 301,00

NN
€ 301,00

NB • DM
€ 473,00

RM • BM
€ 323,00

Ø 67 G1/2"

150±20

12
8 10

0

External shower
with handshower and flexible hose
m 1.50167150 € 220,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 308,00

NN
€ 308,00

NB • DM
€ 484,00

RM • BM
€ 330,00

Ø 67 G1/2"

150±20

12
8

External shower167100 € 170,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 238,00

NN
€ 238,00

NB • DM
€ 374,00

RM • BM
€ 255,00

70

11
0

2

6

50

External part set
Mixer - built-in shower

PE167055SLQ € 67,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 94,00

NN
€ 94,00

NB • DM
€ 148,00

RM • BM
€ 101,00

+

88

Ø57

min 27
max 48

G1/2"

G1/2"Concealed part set730355ELT € 38,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 54,00

NN
€ 54,00

NB • DM
€ 84,00

RM • BM
€ 57,00

R1954
€ 15,00



Bathroom / ELETTA TECNO
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External part set

Mixer - built-in shower
with 2-ways diverter

PE167030SLQ € 78,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 110,00

NN
€ 110,00

NB • DM
€ 172,00

RM • BM
€ 117,00

+
 G 1/2" 

G
1/

2"

G
1/

2"

G3/4"

Ø
45

.5

34
52

39
12

5

28
Ø21

86

Concealed part set730330ELT € 94,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 132,00

NN
€ 132,00

NB • DM
€ 207,00

RM • BM
€ 141,00

R1954
€ 15,00

Ø37

Ø55

8

m
in

 3
0.

5
m

ax
 6

4 35 12
4

G
1/

2"

min 60
max 93.5

2 holes set built-in shower167055X-D37 € 165,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 231,00

NN
€ 231,00

NB • DM
€ 363,00

RM • BM
€ 248,00

G1/2"

G1/2"

120

Ø37

Ø55

120
300

27

8
G

1/
2"

min 60
max 85.5

min 38.5
max 64

3 holes set built-in shower mixer
2 ways
with diverter167030X-D37 € 315,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 441,00

NN
€ 441,00

NB • DM
€ 693,00

RM • BM
€ 473,00

G
1/

2"

26

Ø26

min 57
max 82

2 holes set built-in shower167055X € 215,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 301,00

NN
€ 301,00

NB • DM
€ 473,00

RM • BM
€ 323,00



Bathroom / ELETTA TECNO

26

G1/2"

G1/2"

Ø60

G
1/

2"

120 120
299

min 67
max 83 

3 holes set built-in shower mixer
2 ways
with diverter167030X € 390,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 546,00

NN
€ 546,00

NB • DM
€ 858,00

RM • BM
€ 585,00

W
27

x1
9

M
ax

 3
0

M
ax

 4
0

M
ax

 4
0

22
2

W
27

x1
9

Deck mounted bath tub set 4
holes
with diverter and pull-out
handshower167220SB-D37 € 385,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 539,00

NN
€ 539,00

NB • DM
€ 847,00

RM • BM
€ 578,00

26

W
28

x1
9 M

ax
 3

0

M
ax

 4
5

Max 40
22

2

W
27

x1
9

Ø 60

Deck mounted bath tub set 4
holes
with diverter and pull-out
handshower167220SB € 460,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 644,00

NN
€ 644,00

NB • DM
€ 1.012,00

RM • BM
€ 690,00

G
1/

2"
W

27
x1

9

M
ax

 2
6

M
ax

 3
0

M
ax

 4
0

M
ax

 4
0

22
2

W
27

x1
9

29
3

20
921029

3

59

Deck mounted bath tub set 5
holes
with diverter and pull-out
handshower167220-D37 € 450,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 630,00

NN
€ 630,00

NB • DM
€ 990,00

RM • BM
€ 675,00

26
G

1/
2"

M
ax

 2
6

M
ax

 3
0

M
ax

 4
5

M
ax

 4
0

22
2

W
27

x1
9

29
3

Ø 60

20
921029

3

Deck mounted bath tub set 5
holes
with diverter and pull-out
handshower167220 € 525,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 735,00

NN
€ 735,00

NB • DM
€ 1.155,00

RM • BM
€ 788,00



Bathroom / ELETTA TECNO

27

G
1/

2"

min58
max 94

12
4

35

Ø37

Ø55

Stop chock 1/2167870-D37 € 82,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 115,00

NN
€ 115,00

NB • DM
€ 181,00

RM • BM
€ 123,00

G
1/

2"

26

min 57
max 82

Ø 60

Stop chock 1/2167870 € 107,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 150,00

NN
€ 150,00

NB • DM
€ 236,00

RM • BM
€ 161,00

10
82

265

98
4

299

86

Free standing bath column
with diverter and handshower167205 € 1.030,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 1.442,00

NN
€ 1.442,00

NB • DM
€ 2.266,00

RM • BM
€ 1.545,00

R1954
€ 15,00



Bathroom / ELETTA TECNO
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ax
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45
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Ø 225

293

Complete shower column
Extensible shower column with
handshower holder, handshower,
PVC silver flexible hose, "COOL
BODY" thermostatic mixer with two
exits and embedded diverter

615318 € 473,00 Chromeround head shower Ø 225 mm
brass 8 mm

NO • BO
€ 663,00

NN
€ 663,00

NB • DM
€ 1.041,00

RM • BM
€ 710,00

R3818
€ 46,00

16
2

70

Ø225

Ø55

Ø50

12
1

22
8

400

G
1/

2"

2

G
1/

2"

65

Shower combination
Shower head with arm
Metal holder with water outlet
Silver pvc flexible 1,5m
Single-jet handshower
Built-in shower mixer with diverter.

R55000ELT € 347,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 486,00

NN
€ 486,00

NB • DM
€ 764,00

RM • BM
€ 521,00

R1954
€ 15,00



Bathroom / ELETTA TECNO
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Ø225

12
1

22
8

400

G
1/

2"

G
1/

2"

65

Ø50

Ø55

G1/2"

Shower combination
Shower head with arm
Metal holder with water outlet
Flexible 1,5m
Single-jet handshower
Built-in shower mixer with diverter.

R55210-D37 € 480,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 672,00

NN
€ 672,00

NB • DM
€ 1.056,00

RM • BM
€ 720,00

Ø225

12
1

22
8

400
G

1/
2"

G
1/

2"

65

G1/2"

Ø50

Ø55

Ø60

Shower combination
Shower head with arm
Metal holder with water outlet
Flexible 1,5m
Single-jet handshower
Built-in shower mixer with diverter.

R55210 € 555,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 777,00

NN
€ 777,00

NB • DM
€ 1.221,00

RM • BM
€ 833,00



Bathroom / ELETTA TECNO

30

11
0

70

Ø60

Ø50

68

70
4

65

2

Shower combination
Sliding rail with silver pvc flexible
1,5m
Single-jet handshower
Metal holder
Built-in shower mixer

R55050ELT € 207,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 290,00

NN
€ 290,00

NB • DM
€ 456,00

RM • BM
€ 311,00

R1954
€ 15,00

Ø60

Ø50

68

70
4

G
1/

2"

Ø37

Shower combination
Sliding rail with silver pvc flexible
1,5m
Single-jet handshower
Metal holder
Built-in shower mixer

R55260-D37 € 260,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 364,00

NN
€ 364,00

NB • DM
€ 572,00

RM • BM
€ 390,00



Bathroom / ELETTA TECNO
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26Ø60

m
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7
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ax

 8
2

Shower combination
Sliding rail with silver pvc flexible
1,5m
Single-jet handshower
Metal holder
Built-in shower mixer

R55260 € 310,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 434,00

NN
€ 434,00

NB • DM
€ 682,00

RM • BM
€ 465,00
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Bathroom / ELETTA

34

141

99

17
0

Max 56

Wash basin mixer
165309 € 148,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 208,00

NN
€ 208,00

NB • DM
€ 326,00

RM • BM
€ 222,00

165320 € 132,00 Chromewithout pop-up waste
NO • BO
€ 185,00

NN
€ 185,00

NB • DM
€ 291,00

RM • BM
€ 198,00

R1988
€ 15,00

Max 76

16
9

176

24
0

Medium wash basin mixer
165309M € 207,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 290,00

NN
€ 290,00

NB • DM
€ 456,00

RM • BM
€ 311,00

165320M € 191,00 Chromewithout pop-up waste
NO • BO
€ 268,00

NN
€ 268,00

NB • DM
€ 421,00

RM • BM
€ 287,00

R1988
€ 15,00

Max 51

210

23
931

0

Tall wash basin mixer
165309P € 261,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 366,00

NN
€ 366,00

NB • DM
€ 575,00

RM • BM
€ 392,00

165320P € 245,00 Chromewithout pop-up waste
NO • BO
€ 343,00

NN
€ 343,00

NB • DM
€ 539,00

RM • BM
€ 368,00

R1988
€ 15,00

35 120 35
190

70

56

2
min 201
max 228

External part set

Mixer - wall mounted wash basin
with spout on the left

PE165950VISL € 109,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 153,00

NN
€ 153,00

NB • DM
€ 240,00

RM • BM
€ 164,00

+

G1/2"
G1/2"

30

66Min 35
Max 55

30

162 Ø42

120

Concealed part set720380 € 55,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 77,00

NN
€ 77,00

NB • DM
€ 121,00

RM • BM
€ 83,00

R1954
€ 15,00



Bathroom / ELETTA

35

56

Ø65Ø50

max 230
min 200
255

Wall mounted wash basin mixer165904SL € 145,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 203,00

NN
€ 203,00

NB • DM
€ 319,00

RM • BM
€ 218,00

R1954
€ 15,00

120
Ø65Ø50

56

min 201
max 228

8
External part set

Mixer - wall mounted wash basin
with spout on the left

PE165954VISL € 125,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 175,00

NN
€ 175,00

NB • DM
€ 275,00

RM • BM
€ 188,00

+

G1/2"
G1/2"

30

66Min 35
Max 55

30

162 Ø42

120

Concealed part set720380 € 55,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 77,00

NN
€ 77,00

NB • DM
€ 121,00

RM • BM
€ 83,00

R1954
€ 15,00

17
0

Max 56

76

116

Bidet mixer
165359 € 148,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 208,00

NN
€ 208,00

NB • DM
€ 326,00

RM • BM
€ 222,00

165380 € 132,00 Chromewithout pop-up waste
NO • BO
€ 185,00

NN
€ 185,00

NB • DM
€ 291,00

RM • BM
€ 198,00

R1988
€ 15,00



Bathroom / ELETTA

36

27
70

11
0

2

6
External part set
Mixer - built-in shower

PE165055SLQ € 52,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 73,00

NN
€ 73,00

NB • DM
€ 115,00

RM • BM
€ 78,00

+

88

Ø57

min 27
max 48

G1/2"

G1/2"Concealed part set730355 € 36,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 51,00

NN
€ 51,00

NB • DM
€ 80,00

RM • BM
€ 54,00

R1954
€ 15,00

27

2

6

70

16
252

External part set

Mixer - built-in shower
with 2-ways diverter

PE165030SLQ € 63,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 89,00

NN
€ 89,00

NB • DM
€ 139,00

RM • BM
€ 95,00

+
 G 1/2" 

G
1/

2"

G
1/

2"

G3/4"

Ø
45

.5

34
52

39
12

5

28
Ø21

86

Concealed part set730330 € 92,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 129,00

NN
€ 129,00

NB • DM
€ 203,00

RM • BM
€ 138,00

R1954
€ 15,00



Bathroom / ELETTA
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Free standing bath column
with diverter and handshower165205 € 1.005,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 1.407,00

NN
€ 1.407,00

NB • DM
€ 2.211,00

RM • BM
€ 1.508,00

R1954
€ 15,00
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ax
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Ø 225

293

Complete shower column
Extensible shower column with
handshower holder, handshower,
PVC silver flexible hose, "COOL
BODY" thermostatic mixer with two
exits and embedded diverter

615318 € 473,00 Chromeround head shower Ø 225 mm
brass 8 mm

NO • BO
€ 663,00

NN
€ 663,00

NB • DM
€ 1.041,00

RM • BM
€ 710,00

R3818
€ 46,00



Bathroom / ELETTA
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70

Ø5
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400
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G
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2

G
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Shower combination
Shower head with arm
Metal holder with water outlet
Silver pvc flexible 1,5m
Single-jet handshower
Built-in shower mixer with diverter.

R55000 € 320,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 448,00

NN
€ 448,00

NB • DM
€ 704,00

RM • BM
€ 480,00

R1954
€ 15,00

11
0

70
65

Ø6
0

Ø50
70

4

68

2

Shower combination
Sliding rail with silver pvc flexible
1,5m
Single-jet handshower
Metal holder
Built-in shower mixer

R55050 € 180,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 252,00

NN
€ 252,00

NB • DM
€ 396,00

RM • BM
€ 270,00

R1954
€ 15,00
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Bathroom / IRINA

42

17
0

Max 56

140

11
4

Wash basin mixer
166309 € 168,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 236,00

NN
€ 236,00

NB • DM
€ 370,00

RM • BM
€ 252,00

166320 € 152,00 Chromewithout pop-up waste
NO • BO
€ 213,00

NN
€ 213,00

NB • DM
€ 335,00

RM • BM
€ 228,00

R1988
€ 15,00

Max 76

24
0

176

18
4

Medium wash basin mixer
166309M € 227,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 318,00

NN
€ 318,00

NB • DM
€ 500,00

RM • BM
€ 341,00

166320M € 211,00 Chromewithout pop-up waste
NO • BO
€ 296,00

NN
€ 296,00

NB • DM
€ 465,00

RM • BM
€ 317,00

R1988
€ 15,00

Max 51

31
0

210

25
4

Tall wash basin mixer
166309P € 281,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 394,00

NN
€ 394,00

NB • DM
€ 619,00

RM • BM
€ 422,00

166320P € 265,00 Chromewithout pop-up waste
NO • BO
€ 371,00

NN
€ 371,00

NB • DM
€ 583,00

RM • BM
€ 398,00

R1988
€ 15,00

35 120 35
190

70

2

10
0

G
1/

2"

197
min18
max 38

External part set

Mixer - wall mounted wash basin
with spout on the left

PE166950VISL € 149,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 209,00

NN
€ 209,00

NB • DM
€ 328,00

RM • BM
€ 224,00

+

G1/2"
G1/2"

30

66Min 35
Max 55

30

162 Ø42

120

Concealed part set720380 € 55,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 77,00

NN
€ 77,00

NB • DM
€ 121,00

RM • BM
€ 83,00

R1954
€ 15,00



Bathroom / IRINA

43

10
0

199

Ø65Ø65

min 235
max 265

Wall mounted wash basin mixer166904SL € 185,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 259,00

NN
€ 259,00

NB • DM
€ 407,00

RM • BM
€ 278,00

R1954
€ 15,00

10
0

120
Ø65Ø65

199
min 18
max 38

6

G
1/

2"

External part set

Mixer - wall mounted wash basin
with spout on the left

PE166954VISL € 165,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 231,00

NN
€ 231,00

NB • DM
€ 363,00

RM • BM
€ 248,00

+

G1/2"
G1/2"

30

66Min 35
Max 55

30

162 Ø42

120

Concealed part set720380 € 55,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 77,00

NN
€ 77,00

NB • DM
€ 121,00

RM • BM
€ 83,00

R1954
€ 15,00

17
0

Max 56

116

10
2

Bidet mixer
166359 € 168,00 Chromewith click clack waste 1"1/4

NO • BO
€ 236,00

NN
€ 236,00

NB • DM
€ 370,00

RM • BM
€ 252,00

166380 € 152,00 Chromewithout pop-up waste
NO • BO
€ 213,00

NN
€ 213,00

NB • DM
€ 335,00

RM • BM
€ 228,00

R1988
€ 15,00



Bathroom / IRINA
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External part set
Mixer - built-in shower

PE166055SLQ € 80,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 112,00

NN
€ 112,00

NB • DM
€ 176,00

RM • BM
€ 120,00

+

88

Ø57

min 27
max 48

G1/2"

G1/2"Concealed part set730355 € 36,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 51,00

NN
€ 51,00

NB • DM
€ 80,00

RM • BM
€ 54,00

R1954
€ 15,00
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6
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0

27External part set

Mixer - built-in shower
with 2-ways diverter

PE166030SLQ € 91,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 128,00

NN
€ 128,00

NB • DM
€ 201,00

RM • BM
€ 137,00

+
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G
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1/

2"

G3/4"

Ø
45
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39
12

5

28
Ø21

86

Concealed part set730330 € 92,00 Chrome
NO • BO
€ 129,00

NN
€ 129,00

NB • DM
€ 203,00

RM • BM
€ 138,00

R1954
€ 15,00



Bathroom / IRINA

45

285

81
195

1

32191

External part set

Free standing bathtub column
Unibox system
with diverter, flexible and
handshower

166207 € 985,00 Chrome

NO • BO
€ 1.379,00

NN
€ 1.379,00

NB • DM
€ 2.167,00

RM • BM
€ 1.478,00

R1954
€ 15,00

+

17
1

17
1

G1/2"

G1/2"

min 65
max110

Concealed part setR4680CL € 209,00

195
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4M

ax
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ax
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70

330

195
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76

Min 62
Max 85

Complete shower column
Extensible shower column with
handshower holder, handshower,
PVC silver flexible hose, "COOL
BODY" thermostatic mixer with two
exits and embedded diverter

613318Q € 515,00 Chromesquare head shower 195 mm brass
8 mm

NO • BO
€ 721,00

NN
€ 721,00

NB • DM
€ 1.133,00

RM • BM
€ 773,00

R3816
€ 57,00



Finiture esclusive
Equilibri cromatici per una scelta all’insegna dell’eleganza

RAME SATINATO OPACO
MATT BRUSHED COPPER

(BM) 
BRONZO SATINATO OP ACO
MATT BRUSHED BRONZE

(NB) 
NICKEL NERO SATINATO
BLACK BRUSHED NICKEL

(CC) 
CROMO 
CHROME

(RM) 

46



Esclusive finishes
Chromatic balances for an elegant choice

(BO) 
BIANCO OPACO
MATT WHITE

(NO) 
NERO OPAC O
MATT BLACK

(DM) 
ORO SATINAT O
BRUSHED GOLD

(NN) 
NICKEL SATINAT O
BRUSHED NICKEL

47
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Copyright by Rubinetterie Eurorama spa
erpl0520

Condizioni  generali  di  vendita
Art. 1 - ORDINI
Tutti gli ordini conferiti si intendono soggetti a conferma da parte della Venditrice Rubinetterie Eurorama SpA
Art. 2 - PREZZI
I prezzi di listino si intendono franco ns. stabilimento di Roccapietra (VC) Italia e al netto di I.V.A.
Art. 3 - SPEDIZIONI
La merce viaggia a rischio e pericolo del committente anche se spedita franco destino. La responsabilità della venditrice cessa al momento della 
consegna al vettore. Non rispondiamo di eventuali ritardi, anomalie o ammanchi veri�ficatesi durante il viaggio. Eventuali reclami dovranno essere 
presentati dal Committente stesso presso le Amministrazioni Ferroviarie, Compagnie di navigazione aeree o nautiche o altri trasportatori. Le date 
per la consegna non sono tassative, sarà comunque nostro principio rispettarle.
Art. 4 - RECLAMI
L’acquirente dovrà sempre e comunque provvedere alla veri�fica, controllo della qualità e stato del materiale ricevuto; eventuali contestazioni 
saranno prese in considerazione solo se segnalate per iscritto e non oltre giorni 8 (otto) dal ricevimento della merce. Eventuale materiale, reso 
franco nostro magazzino previa autorizzazione di Rubinetterie Eurorama SpA, sarà da noi valutato. Se risulteranno conseguenze dirette da 
attribuirsi a errata installazione o scorretto impiego saranno escluse tutte le sostituzioni eventualmente richieste; in caso contrario, andremo a 
sostituire tutti i prodotti da noi giudicati difettosi.
Art. 5 - GARANZIA
Rubinetterie Eurorama SpA garantisce dalla data di acquisto, per tutti i prodotti elencati a catalogo le seguenti garanzie:
5 ANNI sulla cartuccia
5 ANNI per i vitoni ceramici
2 ANNI per le parti di movimento meccanico
2 ANNI sulle superfi�ci colorate, a condizione che queste vengano trattate correttamente.
L’acquirente non potrà avvalersi del diritto di garanzia anche per i seguenti motivi:
A) Utilizzo di acque aggressive, calcaree, non potabili o dove siano presenti corpi estranei.
B) Uso di pagliette, solventi, sostanze corrosive, abrasive o aventi contenuti alcolici sulle super�fici.
C) Montaggio non corretto dei prodotti o eventuali manipolazioni, installazioni aventi scopi diversi da quelli cui sono destinati.
AVVERTENZE
L’uso di abrasivi, detersivi e saponi di ogni genere adottati nella pulizia dei nostri prodotti, può danneggiarli seriamente. Consigliamo pertanto di 
pulire i nostri prodotti semplicemente con acqua, e di asciugarli con un panno morbido. In caso di controversie, il foro competente é quello di 
VERCELLI (Italy). Il presente listino annulla quelli precedenti. Per migliorare le caratteristiche tecniche e qualitative della nostra produzione, ci 
riserviamo di apporre, anche senza preavviso, tutte le modi�che che si rendessero necessarie. Il presente listino sostituisce tutti i precedenti ed è 
in vigore dal 1 luglio 2019

Global  terms  and  sales  conditions
Art. 1 - ORDERS
All orders placed are subject to approval by the Seller, Rubinetterie Eurorama SpA
Art. 2 - PRICES
Prices can be subject to change and are intended as net of V.A.T. They are therefore not binding for us and are applicable for delivery free our 
warehouse (ex works) of Roccapietra (VC) Italy.
Art. 3 - SHIPMENTS
The goods travel at the exclusive risk and peril of the Commitant even if shipped free destination. The seller’s responsibility ceases the moment 
the goods are delivered to the shipper, we are not liable for delays, anomalies, and/or shortages resulting from the shipment and any and all 
complaints must be adressed by the Commitant directly to the shipping companies, railway carriers, air or shipping lines, the delivery dates are 
not binding but it will be our commitment to respect them in any case.
Art. 4 - COMPLAINTS
The Buyer must always verify and control the quality and status of the materials received, complaints will be taken into consideration only if �led in 
writing within and no later than eight days from receipt of the goods. All materials returned free our warehouse following approval by Rubinetterie 
Eurorama SpA will be evaluated by us and if found defective as a result of incorrect installation or use they will not be covered by the guarantee 
and will not be replaced, if otherwise the products are found defective by us Rubinetterie Eurorama SpA will replace them free of charge.
Art. 5 - GUARANTEE
Rubinetterie Eurorama SpA grants all its products listed on catalogue from the date of purchase the following guarantee:
5 YEARS for the cartridge
5 YEARS for the ceramic screwdowns
2 YEARS for mechanic movable parts
2 YEARS for colored surface if treated correctly.
The products will not be covered by guarantee in case of:
A) Use on treated surfaces of too hard water, possibly containing limestone or residues, non-drinkable water or similar.
B) Use on the treated surfaces of steel wool, solvents, corrosive and/or abrasive substances, or cleaning products containing alcohol.
C) Incorrect installation of the products or possible manipulation or installation for puposes other than the ones they were originally meant for.
WARNING
The use of abrasive substances, detergents or soaps of any kind could damage our products seriously. We therefore advise to clean them simply 
with water and dry them with a soft cloth. All controversies will be referred to the Court of VERCELLI (Italy). The present price list will cancel all 
previous ones. In a continuing effort to improve our products, technical characteristics are subject to change without notice. Current price list 
replacing all the previous one. From 2019, july 1st this new price list will come into effect.
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Via al Sesia, 4 Fr. Roccapietra 13019 Varallo (VC) ITALY
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